

COLOMA NORTH ROAD

PROJECT NO: 16010

RECORD OF BIDS

17-Mar-16

CONTRACTOR			Rieth Riley		Michigan Paving							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LS	Mobilization, Max	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
525	FT	Guardrail, Rem	\$1.00	\$525.00	\$2.00	\$1,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Approach, CL II	\$53.51	\$1,070.20	\$58.15	\$1,163.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
200	TON	Shoulder, CI II	\$26.36	\$5,272.00	\$26.69	\$5,338.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	EA	Dr. Struc Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$498.53	\$2,492.65	\$425.00	\$2,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
250	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$8.94	\$2,235.00	\$11.12	\$2,780.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$80.00	\$1,600.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
760	TON	HMA, 36A	\$45.77	\$34,785.20	\$60.67	\$46,109.20		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
100	TON	HMA Approach	\$79.47	\$7,947.00	\$85.13	\$8,513.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
400	SYD	Pavt. For Butt Joints, Rem	\$8.64	\$3,456.00	\$5.29	\$2,116.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	EA	Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 1B	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
10	EA	Guardrail Reflector	\$4.00	\$40.00	\$10.00	\$100.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
525	FT	Guardrail, Type B, 8 Ft. Post	\$16.00	\$8,400.00	\$18.50	\$9,712.50		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Minor Traf Devices	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Furn	\$9.00	\$225.00	\$9.00	\$225.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
25	EA	Plastic Drum, High Int, Oper	\$1.00	\$25.00	\$1.00	\$25.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
160	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$1.50	\$240.00	\$1.50	\$240.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
160	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$160.00	\$1.00	\$160.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	LS	Traf Regulator Control	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,288.00	\$2,288.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
1	EA	Monument Box Adjust	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$150.00	\$150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	EA	Water Shutoff, Adj, Case 1	\$210.00	\$630.00	\$375.00	\$1,125.00		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID:			\$89,483.05		\$93,119.70		\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	